
Program Name Abbreviation Branch Name/Specialization Duration 

Fee Per Semester 
After 50% Scholarship

Fee Per Semester

Master of Business Management     (MBA) HRM/Finance/Marketing/Operation Management 2 Years 1200 2400

Master of Business Management     (MBA) 
(Lateral Entry)

HRM/Finance/Marketing/Operation Management 1 year 1200 2400

Specialized Programmes in MBA Hospittal and Health Care Management 2 years 1200 2400

Specialized Programmes in MBA Fintech 2 years 1250 2500

Specialized Programmes in MBA Business Analytics 2 years 1250 2500

Specialized Programmes in MBA Agribusiness Management 2 years 1250 2500

Integrated BBA-MBA 4 Years 1200 2400

BBA Bachelor of Business Administration 3 Years 800 1600

BBA(AI&ML) BBA (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 3 years 990 1980

BBA(Hons) Reetail and logistics Management 4 year 950 1900
BBA(Hons) E-Commerce and Digital Marketing 4 year 950 1900
BBA(Hons) Business Analytics 4 year 990 1980
BBA(Hons) Fintexh 4 year 990 1980

BBA(Hons) Banking ,Financial Services and Insurance 4 year 850 1700

     M.COM Master of Commerce 2 Year 550 1100
B.COM Bachelor of Commerce 3 Years 600 1200
B. Com (Hons) Auditing and Taxation 4 year 600 1200

B. Com (Hons) Management Accounting and International Finance 4 year 600 1200

B. Com (Hons) Business Analytics 4 year 700 1400
B. Com (Hons) Banking and Insurance 4 year 600 1200

MCA Master of Computer Applications 2 year 800 1600

MCA(Lateral Entry) Master of Computer Applications 1 year 800 1600

MCA(AI &
ML)

Master of Computer Applications
(Artificial Intelligence &
Machine Learning)

2 Years 1050 2100

M.Sc. Animation and Game Design 2 Years 825 1650

BCA Bachelor of Computer Applications

3 years 

700 1400

BCA( Hons)
Bachelor of Computer Applications 
withspecialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data 
Science 4 years

880 1760

BCA( Hons)
Bachelor of Computer Applications 
withspecialization in Artificial Intelligence and 
Machine learning 4 years 

880 1760

B.Sc. Information Technology 3 Years 700 1400

B.Sc.( Cyber Security) Bachelors of Science in Cyber Security 3 Years 880 1760
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B. Sc. (Data Analytics) Bachelor of Science in Data Analytics 3 Years 880 1760

B.Sc.(AI &
ML)

Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning

3 Years 880 1760

BCA(Lateral Entry) Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 Year 700 1400

Integrated BCA-MCA 4 Years 700 1400

M.Tech Computer Science and  Engineering         2 years 675 1350

M.Tech 
Mechanical Engineering (Product Design and 
Development)

675 1350

M.Tech 
Mechanical Engineering 
( CAD/CAM) 675 1350

M.Tech Civil Engineering(Structural Engineering) 675 1350

M.Tech Civil Engineering(Environmental Engineering) 675 1350

M.Tech Civil Engineering(Transportation Engg) 675 1350

M.Tech 
Civil Engineering- 
(Construction Technology )                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

675 1350

M.Tech 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 
                          675 1350

M.Tech  Embedded Systems and  VLSI Design 675 1350

M.Tech 
Electronics & Communication Engineering (Wireless 
Communication Technology)

675 1350

M.Tech       Power System 2 years 675 1350

B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering 4 Years 900 1800

B.Tech.
Mechanical Engineering with minor in Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine
Learning

1050 2100

B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering 1100 2200

B.Tech.
 Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Cyber 
Security)

1200 2400

B.Tech.
Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) 

1300 2600

B.Tech.
Computer Science and Engineering (Block Chain 
Technology)

1200 2400

B.Tech.
Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack 
Development)

4 Years 1200 2400

B.Tech.
Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Data 
Science)

1200 2400

B.Tech.
Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Internet 
of Things)

1200 2400

B.Tech. Civil Engineering 900 1800

B.Tech.
Civil Engineering with minor in Artificial Intelligence 
and Machine
Learning

1050 2100

B.Tech. Electronics & Communication Engineering                                                                900 1800

B.Tech.
Electronics & Communication Engineering  
(Hons)(Artificial Intelligence and Machine
Learning ) 

1050 2100

B.Tech.
Electronics & Communication Engineering  ( Hons)( 
Internet of Things)

975 1950

B.Tech. Electrical Engineering 900 1800

B.Tech.
Electrical Engineering with minor in Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine
Learning

1050 2100

Mechanical Engineering with minor in Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine
Learning

1050 2100

Computer Science and Engineering 1100 2200

School of Engineering and Technology 



 Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Cyber 
Security)

1250 2500

Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) 

1300 2600

Computer Science and Engineering (Block Chain 
Technology)

1250 2500

Civil Engineering 900 1800
Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Data 
Science)

1250 2500

Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack 
Development)

1250 2500

Computer Science and Engineering (Hons) (Internet 
of Things)

1250 2500

Civil Engineering with minor in Artificial Intelligence 
and Machine
Learning

1050 2100

Electronics & Communication Engineering                                                                900 1800

Electronics & Communication Engineering  
(Hons)(Artificial Intelligence and Machine
Learning ) 

1050 2100

Electronics & Communication Engineering  ( Hons)( 
Internet of Things)

1050 2100

Electrical Engineering 900 1800
Electrical Engineering with minor in Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine
Learning

1050 2100

Civil Engineering 3 Years 425 850

Computer Science Engineering 3 Years 425 850

Mechanical Engineering 3 Years 425 850

Electronics and Communications
Engineering

3 Years 425 850

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning

3 Years 425 850

Computer Hardware and
Networking

3 Years 425 850

Solar Power Systems 3 Years 425 850

Web Designing 3 Years 425 850

Agricultural Engineering 3 Years 425 850

Electrical Engineering 3 Years 425 850

Civil Engineering 2 Year 425 850

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning

2 Year 425 850

Computer Science Engineering 2 Year 425 850

Electronics and Communications
Engineering

2 Year 425 850

Mechanical Engineering 2 Year 425 850

Electrical Engineering 2 Year 425 850

B.Sc.  Hospitality  and Hotel Administration 3 Years 775 1550

B.H.M. Bachelors of Hotel Management 4 years 775 1550

Hotel Management 3 years 575 1150
Hotel Management 5 years 575 1150
Bakery & Confectionary 1.5 Year 575 1150
Food Production 575 1150

M.Sc Hospitality Administration 2 years 775 1550

School of Hospitality Management

B.Tech. LEET

Diploma 

Diploma -Lateral Entry 

Diploma
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B.Arch. Architecture 5 Years 950 1900

Diploma Architectural Assistantship 3 years 475 950
B.A. Built Environment Studies 3 years 680 1360

Course Branches Duration 

B.Sc. Interior Design  3 years 715 1430
B.Sc. Fashion Design  3 years 715 1430
B.Sc. Graphic Communication Design  3 years 715 1430
B.Sc. Interior Design 4 years 715 1430
B.Design. Graphic Communication Design 4 years 715 1430

Interior Design 2 years 825 1650
Graphic Communication Design 2 years 825 1650
Fashion Design 2 years 825 1650
Interior Design 2 years 825 1650
Graphic Communication Design 2 years 825 1650
Fashion Design 2 years 825 1650

Microbiology 680 1360

Biotechnology 680 1360

Digital Forensics and Information Security 680 1360

Forensic Science 680 1360

MA Criminology 2 Years 700 1400

B.Sc.(Hons) Microbiology 4 Year 550 1100
B.Sc.(Hons) Biotechnology 550 1100
B.Sc.(Hons)  Forensic Science 850 1700

B.P.T. Bachelor of Physiotherapy 5 Years 900 1800

BPH Bachelor of Public Health 4 Years 880 1760

MPH Masters of Public Health 2 Years 900 1800

M.P.T. Master of Physiotherapy in Musculoskeletal science  2 Years 1000 2000

M.P.T. Master of Physiotherapy in Neuroscience 1000 2000

M.P.T.
Master of Physiotherapy in Cardio-Pulmonary 
science 

1000 2000

M.P.T. Master of Physiotherapy in Sports science 1000 2000

BMLS Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Science 4 Years 800 1600

 BMLS-Lateral Entry
Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Science -Lateral 
Entry

3 Years 800 1600

Master of Medical Laboratory Science (MMLS 
)

Master of Medical Laboratory Science in                                           
Medical Biochemistry

2 Years 1000 2000

Master of Medical Laboratory Science (MMLS 
)

Master of Medical Laboratory Science in                            
Medical Microbiology

1000 2000

Master of Medical Laboratory Science (MMLS 
)

Master of Medical Laboratory Science in                           
Haematology and Transfusion Medicine

1000 2000

Master of Medical Laboratory Science (MMLS 
)

Master of Medical Laboratory Science in                                       
Histology and Cytology

1000 2000

BDTT
Bachelors of Dialysis
Therapy Technology 

4 years 800 1600

DDT Diploma in Dialysis Technology 2.5 Years 475 950
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BDTT( Lateral Entry)
Bachelors of Dialysis
Therapy Technology 

3 Years 800 1600

MDT Master of Dialysis Therapy 2  Years 1000 2000

Master of Science        (M.Sc) Clinical Embryology and Reproductive Biology 2years 800 1600

BMRIT Bachelor in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 4 Years 800 1600

BMRIT-Lateral Entry Bachelor in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology -Lateral Entry3 Years 800 1600

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging 
Technology (MMRIT)

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology2 Years 1000 2000

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging 
Technology (MMRIT)

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging 
Technology

-.MR Imaging Technology 
2 Years 1000 2000

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging 
Technology (MMRIT)

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging 
Technology
-Breast Imaging Technology

2 Years 1000 2000

M.Optom Master of Optometry 2 Years 1000 2000

B.Optom
 Bachelor of
Optometry

5 Years 800 1600

D. AOTT
Diploma in Anaesthesia & Operation Theatre 
Technology 

2.5 years 475 950

B.AOTT
Baccalaureate in Anaesthesia & Operation Theatre 
Technology 

4 Years 800 1600

(B.AOTT) Lateral Entry
Baccalaureate in Anaesthesia & Operation Theatre 
Technology - Lateral Entry

3 Years 800 1750

M. A&OTT
Masters in Anaesthesia & Operation Theatre 
Technology 

2 Years 1000 2000

B.Sc.  Cardiac Care Technology 800 1600
B.Sc. Blood Bank Technology 3 years 800 1600

Masters in Nutrition and Dietetics Masters in Nutrition and Dietetics 2 Years 800 1600

 Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics (Honors)  Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics (Honors)  4 years 800 1600

       B.Optom Lateral Entry) Bachelor of Optometry( Lateral Entry) 4 Years 800 1600

M.Sc. Agriculture (Agronomy) 2 Years 850 1700

M.Sc. Agriculture ( Entomology) 850 1700

M.Sc. Agriculture (Plant Pathology) 850 1700

M.Sc. Agriculture(Soil Science) 850 1700

School of Agricultural Sciences and Technology



M.Sc.
Horticulture
(Floriculture &
Landscaping)

850 1700

M.Sc.
Horticulture
(Vegetable
Science)

850 1700

M.Sc.
Horticulture
(Fruit Science)

850 1700

B.Sc.(Hons) Agriculture 4 Years 850 1700

 Integrated Programme  B.Sc. - B.ED 4 years 600 1200
B.A. - B.ED 600 1210

B. Ed. Bachelor of Education 2 Years 450 900

M. Ed. Master of Education 2 Years 600 1200

MPES Master of Physical Education and Sports 2 years 500 1000

BPES Bachelor of Physical Education and Sports 3 Years 500 1000

M.A.

English,  Punjabi,Hindi, History, Political Science, 
Defense studies, Economics,Public administration 
,Psychology, Sociology 

2 Years 500 1000

B.A. (Hons.)
English, Punjabi,Hindi, Economics, Sociology, 
Political Science,  Histroy, International Relations

4 Years 600 1375

B.A. Bachelor of Arts 3 Years 450 900

M.A.(JMC)
Master of Arts in Journalism & Mass 
Communication

2 Years 700 1400

B.A.(JMC)
Bachelor of Arts in Journalism & Mass 
Communication

3 Years 700 1400

B.A.L.L.B. 5 Years

B.B.A.L.L.B 5 Years

B.Com.L.L.B 5 Years

L.L.B. Bachelor of Laws 3 Years

LLM Master of Law 2 years 850 1700

B.Pharma Bachelor of Pharmacy 4 Years 1000 2000

D. Pharma Diploma in Pharmacy 2 Years 450 900

B.Pharma(Lateral Entry) Bachelor of Pharmacy 3Years 1000 2000
M.Pharma Pharmaceutical Chemistry 2 years 1150 2300
M.Pharma Pharmaceutics 2 years 1150 2300

Pharma D Pharma D 6 years 1200 2400

School of Liberal Arts

School of Education 

0

School of Health Sciences

School  of Journalism and Mass Communication

School of Legal Studies 

 Integrated 5 Years course
700 1400

School of Pharmaceutical Studies



B.Sc Nursing Nursing 4 Years 1000 2000

M. Sc  Medical Anatomy 3 Years 800 1600

M. Sc  Medical Biochemistry 3 Years 800 1600

M. Sc  Medical Microbiology 3 Years 800 1600

M. Sc  Medical Physiology 3 Years 800 1600

M.Sc Medical Pharmacology 3 Years 800 1600

B.Sc.      Medical(Anatomy, Physiology,Biochemistry) 3 Years 800 1600

RIMT Medical College and Hospital


